BPT Series
Analog Pressure
Transducer
We make
things MOVE
 BIMBA BIM-BPTPT-1118 Catalog 2018  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
2
Contents

manufacturing capability in the USA, Germany, China, UK, Switzerland.
11  How to Accessorize
12  How to Order
13  Notes
3
 BIMBA BIM-BPTPT-1118 Catalog 2018  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
Get more accuracy when measuring the pressure of a fluid or gas in a vessel
by using Bimba’s new BPT Series Analog Pressure Transducer. This collection
of transducers consists of a media isolated, stainless steel pressure or vacuum
transducer that can be used in a wide variety of different applications.
Due to the stainless housing diaphragm, prevention of contamination from chemicals,
dust, and other materials is acheived resulting in less chance for failure. The stainless
steel diaphragm is integrated into the process connection
which completely isolates the sensing element from the
media providing a more environmentally, robust design.
Bimba offers a wide range of configurable options in
order for you to get the best product for your specific
application. With seventeen configurable options in stock,
these options can be shipped out to you for quick delivery.
With our low-cost, competitive pricing on these
models as well as the non-stocked configurations,
the BPT Series Analog Pressure Transducers are an
ideal option for any pressure sensing application.
BPT Series Analog
Pressure Transducers
 BIMBA BIM-BPTPT-1118 Catalog 2018  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
4
BPT AN
ALO
G PRESSURE TRAN
SD
UCER
Product Features
Features and Benefits
• Compact in size providing an easy and simple installation
• All stainless steel housing and wetted components:
 » Robust design with complete isolation of the sensing
element from the media
 » Protection from harmful chemicals, dust, and other
materials that could cause failure to the device
 » Enables long service life in harsh environments
• Affordable, cost-effective solution with the ability to be
configured:
 » 2,880 total configurations available to meet your specific
application
 » 17 common stocked configurations available for quick,
reliable delivery
• Excellent performance with 0.4% accuracy
Sensor Element
Electrical
Connection
Process Connection
Transducer Body
Signal
Processor
 BIMBA BIM-BPTPT-1118 Catalog 2018  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
5
BPT AN
ALO
G PRESSURE TRAN
SD
UCER
How It Works
Transducer
Connector DIN: Nylon
Packard: Nylon
Deutsch: PBT-509H
M12: Zinc plated brass
M12 O-ring: NBR
Cable Jacket: PVC
Body 316 SS

UCER
How to Accessorize
Cable Harness - How to Order
The model numbers of the Cable Harnesses consists of an alphanumeric cluster designating series, connector
1, connector 2, wire count, shielding and length that together makes up the complete part number to use when
ordering. Use the ordering information below to build a valid part number.
An example of a Cable Harness with a M12 connection 1, flying leads connection 2, 3 wire count and 6 meter length
is shown below in the part number configurator.
CBL-M12-FLY-03-S-06
Series
CBL Cable Harness
Connector 2
FLY Flying Lead
Length
03 3 Meter
06 6 Meter
Wire Count*
03 3 Wire
04 4 Wire
Connector 1
M12 4 Pin M12
PCK 3 Pin Packard
DIN Mini-DIN
DCH 3 Pin Deustch
Shielding
S Shielded
Cable Harness Pin Out
Pin 1 (A) Pin 2 (B) Pin 3 (C) Pin 4
CBL-M12-FLY-04-S-0X Brown White Blue Black
CBL-PCK-FLY-03-S-0X Black Red White N/A
CBL-DIN-FLY-04-S-0X Red Black White Green
CBL-DCH-FLY-03-S-0X Red White Black N/A
* Wire count is determined by the number of pins in the connector.
1 2
3
4
1
43
2
B
C
A
A B
C
M12 | M12 4-Pin Female DIN | 9.4mm Mini DIN Female
DCH | Deutsch DT06-3S-P032 Female PCK | 3 Pin Packard Connector
Cable Performance Specifications
Part Number Wire Gauge Temperature Range IP Rating Jacket
CBL-PCK-FLY-03-S-0X 22 AWG -40 to 212°F (-40 to 100°C) IP66 PVC
CBL-M12-FLY-04-S-0X 22 AWG -4 to 194°F (-20 to 90°C) IP69K PUR
CBL-DIN-FLY-04-S-0X 22 AWG -13 to 176°F (-25 to 80°C) IP65 PVC
CBL-DCH-FLY-03-S-0X 18 AWG -40 to 221°F (-40 to 105°C) IP67 PVC
 BIMBA BIM-BPTPT-1118 Catalog 2018  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
12
BPT AN
ALO
G PRESSURE TRAN
SD
UCER
How to Order
The model numbers of the BPT Analog Pressure Transducer consists of an alphanumeric cluster designating series,
port size, rated pressure, units, output signal and connector that together makes up the complete part number to
use when ordering. Use the ordering information below to build a valid part number.
An example of a BPT Analog Pressure Transducer with a port size of 1/4” NPT Male with a rated pressure of vacuum
~ 85, 1 to 5 VDC output signal with a M12 connection is shown below in the part number configurator.
BPTN4V085PV15M12
Series
BPT BPT Analog
Pressure Transducer
Rated Pressure
V000 Vac ~ 0
V015 Vac ~ 15
V045 Vac ~ 45
V085 Vac ~ 85
V135 Vac ~ 135
V185 Vac ~ 185
V285 Vac ~ 285
G015 0 ~ 15
G025 0 ~ 25
G050 0 ~ 50
G100 0 ~ 100
G250 0 ~ 250
G500 0 ~ 500
G01K 0 ~ 1000
G03K 0 ~ 3000
G05K 0 ~ 5000
Connector
M12 4 Pin M12
DCH 3 Pin Deutsch
PCK Packard
DIN Mini DIN
CB2 2m Cable
CB5 5m Cable
Output Signal
C20 Current 4 to 20ma
V05 0 to 5 VDC
V10 0 to 10 VDC
V15 1 to 5 VDC
V45 0.5 to 4.5 VDC
R45 0.5 to 4.5 VDC Ratiometric
Port Size
N4 1/4" NPT Male
N8 1/8" NPT Male
U7 7/16" UNF Male
G4 G 1/4" Male
R4 R 1/4" Male
Units
P PSI
 BIMBA BIM-BPTPT-1118 Catalog 2018  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
13
BPT AN
ALO
G PRESSURE TRAN
SD
UCER
How to Order
Stocked Configurations
Part Number Description
BPTN4G100PC20M12 All stainless steel pressure transducer, 1/4” NPT port, rated pressure 0-100 PSI,4-20mA output, 4 Pin M12 electrical connection
BPTN4G100PV05M12 All stainless steel pressure transducer, 1/4” NPT port, rated pressure 0-100 PSI,0-5V output, 4 Pin M12 electrical connection
BPTN4G250PC20M12 All stainless steel pressure transducer, 1/4” NPT port, rated pressure 0-250 PSI,4-20mA output, 4 Pin M12 electrical connection
BPTN4G250PV05M12 All stainless steel pressure transducer, 1/4” NPT port, rated pressure 0-250 PSI,0-5V output, 4 Pin M12 electrical connection
BPTN4G500PC20M12 All stainless steel pressure transducer, 1/4” NPT port, rated pressure 0-500 PSI,4-20mA output, 4 Pin M12 electrical connection
BPTN4G500PV05M12 All stainless steel pressure transducer, 1/4” NPT port, rated pressure 0-500 PSI,0-5V output, 4 Pin M12 electrical connection
BPTN4G03KPC20M12 All stainless steel pressure transducer, 1/4” NPT port, rated pressure 0-3000 PSI,4-20mA output, 4 Pin M12 electrical connection
BPTN4G03KPV05M12 All stainless steel pressure transducer, 1/4” NPT port, rated pressure 0-3000 PSI,0-5V output, 4 Pin M12 electrical connection
BPTN4G500PR45PCK All stainless steel pressure transducer, 1/4” NPT port, rated pressure 0-500 PSI,0.5 to 4.5 Ratiometric output, Packard electrical connection
BPTN8G100PC20M12 All stainless steel pressure transducer, 1/8” NPT port, rated pressure 0-100 PSI,4-20mA output, 4 Pin M12 electrical connection
BPTN8G100PV05M12 All stainless steel pressure transducer, 1/8” NPT port, rated pressure 0-100 PSI,0-5V output, 4 Pin M12 electrical connection
BPTN8G250PC20M12 All stainless steel pressure transducer, 1/8” NPT port, rated pressure 0-250 PSI,4-20mA output, 4 Pin M12 electrical connection
BPTN8G250PV05M12 All stainless steel pressure transducer, 1/8” NPT port, rated pressure 0-250 PSI,0-5V output, 4 Pin M12 electrical connection
BPTU7G03KPC20M12 All stainless steel pressure transducer, 7/16 UNF port, rated pressure 0-3000 PSI,4-20mA output, 4 Pin M12 electrical connection
BPTU7G03KPR45M12 All stainless steel pressure transducer, 7/16 UNF port, rated pressure 0-3000 PSI,0.5 to 4.5 Ratiometric output, 4 Pin M12 electrical connection
BPTU7G03KPC20DCH All stainless steel pressure transducer, 7/16 UNF port, rated pressure 0-3000 PSI,4-20mA output, 3 Pin Deutsch electrical connection
BPTU7G03KPR45DCH All stainless steel pressure transducer, 7/16 UNF port, rated pressure 0-3000 PSI,0.5 to 4.5 Ratiometric output, 3 Pin Deutsch electrical connection